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2/10/66 11:02 about:blank

sunmsnsding

KRAUNGTHAI BANK

cocounts

¢ No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 128-6-00842-5 Currency THB
P o a o
Account Name nasnumalfgLnauia Account Status Active
LINBATATIN(RAR)
Alias Name Branch Name ROJANA BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Baiance 0.00 --»

? Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date | 0135:26257 ﬁiﬁjﬁ;z ﬁ To Date 7370j991-72702737?7 -
Time | 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today ‘v

3y

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kth.co.th

about:blank
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\ KRUNGTHAI BANK nel
Accounts
Account Details - Current Account
eeount No. 128-6-00283-4 Currency THB
Account Name Ay daunsalfoninanse Account Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name ROJANA BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 -
’ Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2023 @ To Date 30-09-2023 &
Time  00:00 v Time 24:00 v
o Specific Peréc;d: Today v 3
Date Tellerid Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
01-09-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -103,326.00 90,250.36 0128
01-09-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -90,250.36 0.00 0128
04-09-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 960.00 960.00 108682
04-09-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,595.00 14,555.00 - 108682
04-09-2023 93999 BPDYVT Phranakornsria -13,595.00 960.00 0128
04-09-2023 93999 BPDV;/T ’ Phranakornsria -960.00 0.00 0128
05-09-2023 i 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,456.00 9,456.00 108682
05-09-2023 931001 BCD‘I‘4 GFMIS/108682 30,600.00 40,056.00 108682
05-09-2023 N 931"0401 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,581.00 46,637.00 108682
05-08-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ¢ 23,200.00 69,837.00 108682
05-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,671.75 72,508.75 108682
05-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 39,910.00 112,418.75 108682
05-09-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -69,837.00 42,581.75 0128
05-09-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -42,581.75 0.00 0128
07-09-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 3,000.00 108682
07-09-2023 - 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 35,130.00 38,130.00 108682
07-09-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,870.00 46,000.00 108682
07-09-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 720.00 46,720.00 108682
07-09-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,824.00 51,544.00 108682
07-09-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 310.00 51,854.00 108682
07-09-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -3,000.00 48,854.00 0128
07-09-2023 ‘ 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -48,854.00 0.00 0128
08-09-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,800.00 2,800.00 108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 190.00 2,990.00 108682
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08-09-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,964.80 4,954.80 108682

- 08-09-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.00 10,954.80 108682
08-09-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 13,954.80 108682
08-09-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,920.00 15,874.80 108682
08-09-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,880.00 21,754.80 108682
08-09-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 200.00 21,954.80 108682
10f4 next F last |k
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Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK
Accounts
Account Details - Current Account
Account No., 128-6-00283-4 Currency THB
Account Name aafydaunsalfoninanssn  Account Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name ROJANA BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 -
’ Select transactions to view by:
@® Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2023 ﬁ To Date 30-09-2023 @
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Per.i-:nd: Today v .

Date Teller id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance init Br
08-09-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -13,954.80 8,000.00 0128
08-09-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -8,000.00 0.00 0128
11-09-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,048.00 6,048.00 108682
11-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,830.00 36,878.00 ° 108682
13-09-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -6,048.00 30,830.00 0128

. 13-09-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -30,830.00 0.00 0128
14-09-2023 ‘ 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,620.00 1,620.00 108682
14-09-2023 931000 ’ BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,115.00 2,735.00 108682
14-09-2023 . 939?9;3 BPDWT Phranakornsria ¢ -2,735.00 0.00 0128

! 19-09-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 * 8,695.00 8,695.00 108682
19-09-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,040.00 13,735.00 108682
19-09-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,900.00 19,635.00 108682
19-09-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -19,635.00 0.00 0128
20-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,200.00 1,200.00 108682
20-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 240.00 1,440.00 108682
20-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,187.00 11,627.00 108682
20-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,187.00 21,814.00 108682
20-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 82,952.00 104,766.00 108682
20-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 644.68 105,410.68 108682
20-09-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -1,440.00 103,970.68 0128

: 21-09-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 104,470.68 108682

21-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 312,920.51 417,391.19 108682

. 21-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,250.00 422,641.19 108682

21-09-2023 , GFMIS/108682 33,800.00 456,441.19 108682

. 931000 BCD14

about:blank
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21-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 465,441.19 108682
21-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 186,814.01 652,255.20 108682
21-09-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -500.00 651,755.20 0128
22-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 315.00 652,070.20 108682
22-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 660.00 652,730.20 108682
22-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,502.68 658,232.88 108682

1 previous 20f4 next ¥ iast I¥
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Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7739, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK
Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 128-6-00283-4 Currency THB
Account Name anafydaunsalfouiaaasen  Account Status Active

Alias Name Branch Name ROJANA BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

" Select transactions to view by:

®

' Specific Period:

Date
22-09-2023
22-09-2023
22-09-2023
22-09-2023
22-09-2023
22-09-2023
25-09-2023
25-09-2023
26-09-2023
26-09-2023
26-09-2023
26-09-2023
26-09-2023
26-09-2023
26-09-2023
27-09-2023
27-09-2023

27-09-2023
27-09-2023
27-09-2023
27-09-2023
27-09-2023

27-09-2023
27-09-2023 -

about:blank

Transaction Date:

Teller id Transaction Code

931000

931000

931000

93999

93999

90155

931002

93999

93999
93999
573326
931000
K19294
93999
90180
931000
931000
931000
931000

931000

931000

931000

931000
931000

From

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
CBCA
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
CWTPC
BCD14
PADWP
BPDWT
CBCA
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14
BCD14

Date 01-09-2023

Time 00:00 v

Today v

s

-

Description
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Phranakornsria

Phranakornsria

CB Debit

Round1:CK#10389096 TRCBR#1425CID

GFMIS/108682

Phranakornsria

Phranakornsria

Phranakornsria

GFMIS/108682

9294-10900062171400311

Phranakornsria

SBK:33 SBR:83 ICAS INCL R1

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

ﬁ To Date 30-09-2023

Time 24:00 v‘;

Cheque No. Amount
1,405.00
834.60
87,797.00
-1,720.00
-6,997.28
10389096 -644.68
500.00
-500.00
-368,618.20
-109,051.32
10389097 -5,415.00
26,667.81
-28,500.00
-26,667.81
10389098 -2,400.00
4,100.00
4,500.00
6,885.00
1,000.00
12,000.00
4,880.00

4,950.00

3,000.00
856.00

Balance
659,637.88
660,472.48
748,269.48
746,549.48
739,552.20
738,907.52
739,407.52
738,907.52
370,289.32
261,238.00
255,823.00
282,490.81
253,990.81
227,323.00
224,923.00
229,023.00
233,523.00
240,408.00
241,408.00
253,408.00
258,288.00
263,238.00

266,238.00
267,094.00

init Br

108682

108682

108682

0128

0128

0700

108682

0128

0128

0128

0128

108682

0128

0128

0700

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682
108682
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27-09-2023

28-09-2023

28-09-2023

28-09-2023

28-09-2023

29-09-2023

about:blank

93999

931000

931000

931000

93999

93999

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

about:blank
Phranakornsria -42,171.00 224,923.00 0128
GFMIS/108682 16,800.00 241,723.00 108682
GFMIS/108682 1,658.00 243,381.00 108682
GFMIS/108682 1,093.00 244,47400 108682
Phranakornsria -19,551.00 224,923.00 0128
Phranakornsria -103,326.00 121,597.00 0128
1 previous 3of4 next ¥ fast |F

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7739, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

o

b

_ ﬁggount Details - Current Account

~ Account No. 128-6-00283-4 Currency THB
' ey daunsaldunisagsey  Account Status Active
Branch Name ROJANA BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 -
Select transactions to view by:
® Transact From Date 01-09-2023 = To Date 30-09-2023 ]
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
N Today v P

Date Tellerid Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

29-09-2023 93989 BPDWT Phranakornsria -33,800.00 87,797.00 0128

29-09-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -87,797.00 0.00 0128
29-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 300.00 300.00 108682
25-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,280.00 6,580.00 108682
29-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 660.00 7,240.00 108682
29-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,040.00 12,280.00 108682

259-09-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -12,280.00 0.00 0128

L]
Total.Cr. = 1,111,409.84 Total Dr. = -1,304,986.20
Total CLCK. 0.00 )
4| first 1 previous 40of4

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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